
VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - SPRINT 25 KM

CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Pořadí Start. č. Jméno Ročník Team Čas

1. 019 Jureček Jiří 1986 Opava 0:52:19

2. 003 Galdia Adam 1977 Smolkov 0:52:46

3. 115 Božek Michal 1996 - 0:54:30

4. 000 Adamec Lukáš 2001 ADAMEC-ADRO s.r.o. 0:54:33

5. 002 Šmalec Zdenek 1988 Smolkov 0:55:03

6. 018 Chalupa Radim 1975 Huligens Team 0:55:22

7. 082 Fitzek Matěj 2005 Fico 0:55:31

8. 023 Antonov Robin 1990 0:55:32

9. 033 Zaponidis Simon 1985 TEVA 881+883+22 0:57:38

10. 022 Jendrejek Pavel 1966 0:57:45

11. 017 Vítek Petr Švéd 1999 ŚVEDTEAM 0:57:49

12. 015 Straka Petr 1974 Shrek Team 0:58:19

13. 006 Fitzek David 1977 Fico 0:58:20

14. 084 Adamčík Šimon 2004 Slimáci 0:58:21

15. 020 Konečný Adam 1987 Opava 0:59:21

16. 116 Dubil Ivo 1997 - 1:01:01

17. 030 Müller Martin 1980 Shrek Team 1:03:03

18. 007  Kuča Jan 1991 1:03:05

19. 067 Bujáčková Martina 1978 Shrek Team 1:03:14

20. 029 Adamčík Kamil 1973 Slimáci 1:07:51

21. 001 Hrubý Petr 1962 1:07:55

22. 016 Novák Břetislav 1963 Shrek Team 1:08:07

23. 034 Král David 1996 Mountaintime 1:11:25

24. 117 Kalda Václav 1950 - 1:12:11

25. 070 Adamčíková Kamila 1979 Slimáci 1:12:12

26. 024 Jaržembovský Štefan 1985 Mokré Lazce 1:12:13

27. 021 Jaržembovský Michal 1988 Mokré Lazce 1:12:14

28. 065 Šťastná Kristýna 1995 1:12:15

29. 005 Švestka Ondřej 1984 1:14:03

30. 085 Adamčík Denis 2007 Slimáci 1:18:46
31. 068 Lamichová Alexandra 1966 Teva - QA Validace 1:18:47

32. 086 Lamichová Kristýna 2011 Supgirls 1:18:49
33. 066 Šťastná Tereza 1997 KOVI 1:23:00

34. 069 Čižíková Denisa 1995 Teva Star 1:25:16

35. 025 Čeplík Tomáš 1990 Teva Star 1:25:17

- 087 Válek Honza 2009 Válečci DNF

MUŽI

Pořadí Start. č. Jméno Ročník Team Čas

1. 019 Jureček Jiří 1986 Opava 0:52:19

2. 003 Galdia Adam 1977 Smolkov 0:52:46

3. 115 Božek Michal 1996 - 0:54:30

4. 000 Adamec Lukáš 2001 ADAMEC-ADRO s.r.o. 0:54:33

5. 002 Šmalec Zdenek 1988 Smolkov 0:55:03

6. 018 Chalupa Radim 1975 Huligens Team 0:55:22



7. 023 Antonov Robin 1990 0:55:32

8. 033 Zaponidis Simon 1985 TEVA 881+883+22 0:57:38

9. 022 Jendrejek Pavel 1966 0:57:45

10. 017 Vítek Petr Švéd 1999 ŚVEDTEAM 0:57:49

11. 015 Straka Petr 1974 Shrek Team 0:58:19

12. 006 Fitzek David 1977 Fico 0:58:20

13. 020 Konečný Adam 1987 Opava 0:59:21

14. 116 Dubil Ivo 1997 - 1:01:01

15. 030 Müller Martin 1980 Shrek Team 1:03:03

16. 007  Kuča Jan 1991 1:03:05

17. 029 Adamčík Kamil 1973 Slimáci 1:07:51

18. 001 Hrubý Petr 1962 1:07:55

19. 016 Novák Břetislav 1963 Shrek Team 1:08:07

20. 034 Král David 1996 Mountaintime 1:11:25

21. 117 Kalda Václav 1950 - 1:12:11

22. 024 Jaržembovský Štefan 1985 Mokré Lazce 1:12:13

23. 021 Jaržembovský Michal 1988 Mokré Lazce 1:12:14

24. 005 Švestka Ondřej 1984 1:14:03

25. 025 Čeplík Tomáš 1990 Teva Star 1:25:17

ŹENY

Pořadí Start. č. Jméno Ročník Team Čas
1. 067 Bujáčková Martina 1978 Shrek Team 1:03:14

2. 070 Adamčíková Kamila 1979 Slimáci 1:12:12

3. 065 Šťastná Kristýna 1995 1:12:15

4. 068 Lamichová Alexandra 1966 Teva - QA Validace 1:18:47

5. 066 Šťastná Tereza 1997 KOVI 1:23:00

6. 069 Čižíková Denisa 1995 Teva Star 1:25:16

CHLAPCI 14-17 let

Pořadí Start. č. Jméno Ročník Team Čas
1. 082 Fitzek Matěj 2005 Fico 0:55:31
2. 084 Adamčík Šimon 2004 Slimáci 0:58:21

CHLAPCI 10-13 let

Pořadí Start. č. Jméno Ročník Team Čas

1. 085 Adamčík Denis 2007 Slimáci 1:18:46
- 087 Válek Honza 2009 Válečci -

DÍVKY 10-13 let

Pořadí Start. č. Jméno Ročník Team Čas

1. 086 Lamichová Kristýna 2011 Supgirls 1:18:49


